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Booth # Company/Organization Contact Website

Grand Hall Pre-Function / Registration Area

101 Minnesota Children’s Museum Michelle Wright rentexhibits.mcm.org

102 SAQA Global Exhibitions William Reker saqa.art

103 Museum EXP Cynthia Brown museumexp.com

104 Solid Light Jamie Glavic solidlight-inc.com

Grand Hall South

201

202 Engberg Anderson Architects Michelle Peterson engberganderson.com

203 CatalogIt Dan Rael catalogit.app

204 Splitrock Studios James Tordoff splitrockstudios.com

205 Taylor Studios Brant Hendricks taylorstudios.com

206 Museum Explorer Rich Faron museumexplorer.com

207

208

Exhibitor List 2023

https://rentexhibits.mcm.org/
http://www.saqa.art/
https://museumexp.com/
https://solidlight-inc.com/
https://engberganderson.com/
https://catalogit.app/
https://splitrockstudios.com/
https://taylorstudios.com/
https://www.museumexplorer.com/
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Booth # Company/Organization Contact Website

Union Station Hallway East

301 Art Display Essentials, a 10-31 Company William Stender 10-31.com

302 Bluewater Studio Erich Zuern bluewater.studio

303

304 Exhibit Concepts Inc. Sharla Robertson exhibitconcepts.com

305 RGI Creative Shaden Ramos rgicreative.com

306 HUB International Eric Dougal hubinternational.com

307 Association of Midwest Museums Charity Counts midwestmuseums.org

308

309

Union Station Hallway West

316 Guardian Fine Art Services Nikita Werner guardianfineart.com

317 Edwards Creative Tim Wren edwardsideas.com

318 Gemini Builds It! Alison Bastian geminibuildsit.com

319 Bowen Technovation John Barry bowentechnovation.com

320 Midwest Virtual Experiences Pete Brown midwestvirtualexp.com

https://10-31.com/
https://www.bluewater.studio/
https://exhibitconcepts.com/
https://www.rgicreative.com/
https://www.hubinternational.com/
https://www.midwestmuseums.org/
https://www.guardianfineart.com/
https://www.edwardsideas.com/
https://geminibuildsit.com/
http://www.bowentechnovation.com/
https://midwestvirtualexp.com/
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Booth # Company/Organization Contact Website

Union Station Hallway West (Cont.)

321

322

323 Center for Collections Care/Beloit College Nicolette Meister beloit.edu

324 NEDCC - Northeast Document Conservation Center Tahe Zalal nedcc.org

325 Johnson, Grossnickle and Associates Deanna Lepsky jgacounsel.com

326 Mutual of America Sara Weincken mutualofamerica.com

327 The Children’s Museum of Indianapolis Jen Crespo childrensmuseum.org

328 Roto Rachel Escusa roto.com

329 Kraemer Design + Production Tom Kraemer kd-p.com

330 Tour-Mate Systems Aaron Cincinatus tourmate.com

331 Gordy Fine Art & Framing Company Barbara Schafer gordyframing.com

332 Angle Park, Inc. Martin Baumgaertner anglepark.com

333 Connections XR Jenny Johnson connectionsxr.com

334

https://www.beloit.edu/summer-programs/center-for-collection-care/
https://www.nedcc.org/
https://www.jgacounsel.com/
https://www.mutualofamerica.com/
https://www.childrensmuseum.org/about/traveling-exhibits
https://roto.com/
https://www.kd-p.com/
https://tourmate.com/
https://www.gordyframing.com/
http://www.anglepark.com/
https://www.connectionsacademy.com/
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Company/Organization Contact Website

Virtual Only Exhibitors

AFSCME Yin Kyi afscme.org

https://www.afscme.org/



